
Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
BGYCL-132 BGYCL-134

BZYEL-142 BZYEL-144 

BCHEL-142

Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
BGYCL-136 BGYCL-138
BGGCL134

BGYEL-142 BGYEL-148

SLNO COURSE ENRNO NAME REMARKS
1 BGYCL132 2000825900 SUBHAM ROUTH
2 BGYCL132 2006764720 DEBARTHA KARJEE
3 BGYCL132 2102141324 ELIZABETH TAMANG
4 BGYCL132 2101072954 SMRITI TAMANG
5 BGYCL132 2100164640 KRISHANRAJ THAKUR
6 BGYCL132 197881197 SUBIR DHAR
7 BGYCL132 2001199863 JAYSHREE BHATTACHARYA
8 BGYCL132 2005461077 UDAY ORAON
9 BGYCL132 2007433095 SUSHMA CHETTRI

10 BGYCL132 2004812011 BIVAKAR SINGH
11 BGYCL132 2101380160 PALASH SARKAR
12 BGYCL132 2100197319 SATYAJIT ROY
13 BGYCL132 2100702067 ROBIUL RAHAMAN
14 BGYCL132 2007445413 SHERYLL TIRUWA
15 BGYCL132 197882024 SABNAM PARVIN
16 BGYCL132 197912625 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
17 BGYCL132 2000467576 AKASH LAKRA
18 BGYCL132 2000821102 SUBHA DAS
19 BGYCL132 2000377024 SAURAV PRASAD
20 BGYCL132 2003480015 AMIYA KR DEBNATH
21 BGYCL132 2004091430 KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA
22 BGYCL132 2003243409 MADHUMITA SARKAR SUR
23 BGYCL132 2003204254 SHAHBAZ ALAM
24 BGYCL132 2006257983 BHASKAR PHUEL
25 BGYCL132 2005025622 SABITA KHANAL

14th February to 20th February

14th February to 20th February

21st February to 27th February
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26 BGYCL132 2002668477 NITISHA RAI
27 BGYCL132 2002728046 PUSKAR CHOUDHARY
28 BGYCL132 2101680189 MAHABUB ALAM
29 BGYCL132 197864341 ANJANA RAI
30 BGYCL132 197880883 TRISHNA SHARMA
31 BGYCL132 197887790 DAYA GURUNG
32 BGYCL132 197882357 RAHUL PASWAN
33 BGYCL132 197890268 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
34 BGYCL132 197883990 PANITA CHETTRI
35 BGYCL132 197881996 SAURAV KHATI
36 BGYCL132 197900914 SOUMYARAJ ACHARYA
37 BGYCL132 197918665 IPSITA ROY
38 BGYCL132 197919398 ARPAN TAMANG
39 BGYCL132 197916045 SAMPRADHA BARMAN
40 BGYCL132 197914715 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
41 BGYCL132 197925155 THINLAY NORZOM BHUTIA
42 BGYCL132 197923674 DEBABRATA SINGHA
43 BGYCL132 2001622276 MILAN GURUNG
44 BGYCL132 2005171308 ASHISH PRADHAN
45 BGYCL132 2004846407 TOPAN ORAON
46 BGYCL132 2106684757 RITODEB BHATTACHARJEE
47 BGYCL132 2108096876 ARKAPRABHA SARKAR
48 BGYCL132 2110149160 ARKAJYOTI ROY
49 BGYCL132 2108383536 DORJEE TAMANG
50 BGYCL132 2110113085 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
51 BGYCL132 2105164149 SUBHRAJYOTI DAS
52 BGYCL132 2105236953 RAMSAI MUNDA
53 BGYCL132 2105008465 RITIKA SAHA
54 BGYCL132 2105211554 LADEN BHUTIA
55 BGYCL132 2105542125 SUPRINA CHETTRI
56 BGYCL132 2105091340 PRABJOT KAUR
57 BGYCL132 2105279404 SANJIB DROZARIO
58 BGYCL132 2106633512 MONIKA PARVIN
59 BGYCL132 2107276087 MOHIT PASWAN
60 BGYCL132 2107965701 ROHAN RAI
61 BGYCL132 2106546038 AVI SHUKLA
62 BGYCL132 2109199056 JUHI BHATTACHARJEE
63 BGYCL132 2109132371 MIGYUR HISSAY TAMANG
64 BGYCL132 2106701216 MANGPILEN SITLHOU
65 BGYCL132 2107325540 MANSI SHARMA
66 BGYCL132 2201079084 GOURAB BARMAN
67 BGYCL132 2200556578 PAYEL MAITRA
68 BGYCL132 2201382906 RAHUL  AGARWAL
69 BGYCL132 2201557049 ARRISHI DEY
70 BGYCL132 2201557202 BISWADEEP BISWAS

1 BGYCL134 2000825900 SUBHAM ROUTH
2 BGYCL134 2102141324 ELIZABETH TAMANG
3 BGYCL134 197881197 SUBIR DHAR
4 BGYCL134 2001199863 JAYSHREE BHATTACHARYA
5 BGYCL134 2005461077 UDAY ORAON
6 BGYCL134 2004812011 BIVAKAR SINGH
7 BGYCL134 197882024 SABNAM PARVIN
8 BGYCL134 197912625 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
9 BGYCL134 2000467576 AKASH LAKRA

10 BGYCL134 2000821102 SUBHA DAS
11 BGYCL134 2000377024 SAURAV PRASAD
12 BGYCL134 2003480015 AMIYA KR DEBNATH
13 BGYCL134 2004091430 KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA



14 BGYCL134 2003243409 MADHUMITA SARKAR SUR
15 BGYCL134 2003204254 SHAHBAZ ALAM
16 BGYCL134 2006257983 BHASKAR PHUEL
17 BGYCL134 2005025622 SABITA KHANAL
18 BGYCL134 2002668477 NITISHA RAI
19 BGYCL134 2002728046 PUSKAR CHOUDHARY
20 BGYCL134 2101680189 MAHABUB ALAM
21 BGYCL134 2006764720 DEBARTHA KARJEE
22 BGYCL134 2101072954 SMRITI TAMANG
23 BGYCL134 2100164640 KRISHANRAJ THAKUR
24 BGYCL134 197864341 ANJANA RAI
25 BGYCL134 197880883 TRISHNA SHARMA
26 BGYCL134 197887790 DAYA GURUNG
27 BGYCL134 197882357 RAHUL PASWAN
28 BGYCL134 197890268 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
29 BGYCL134 197883990 PANITA CHETTRI
30 BGYCL134 197881996 SAURAV KHATI
31 BGYCL134 197900914 SOUMYARAJ ACHARYA
32 BGYCL134 197918665 IPSITA ROY
33 BGYCL134 197919398 ARPAN TAMANG
34 BGYCL134 197916045 SAMPRADHA BARMAN
35 BGYCL134 197914715 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
36 BGYCL134 197925155 THINLAY NORZOM BHUTIA
37 BGYCL134 197923674 DEBABRATA SINGHA
38 BGYCL134 2001622276 MILAN GURUNG
39 BGYCL134 2005171308 ASHISH PRADHAN
40 BGYCL134 2004846407 TOPAN ORAON
41 BGYCL134 2007433095 SUSHMA CHETTRI
42 BGYCL134 2007445413 SHERYLL TIRUWA
43 BGYCL134 2101380160 PALASH SARKAR
44 BGYCL134 2100197319 SATYAJIT ROY
45 BGYCL134 2100702067 ROBIUL RAHAMAN
46 BGYCL134 2106684757 RITODEB BHATTACHARJEE
47 BGYCL134 2105164149 SUBHRAJYOTI DAS
48 BGYCL134 2105236953 RAMSAI MUNDA
49 BGYCL134 2105008465 RITIKA SAHA
50 BGYCL134 2105211554 LADEN BHUTIA
51 BGYCL134 2105542125 SUPRINA CHETTRI
52 BGYCL134 2105091340 PRABJOT KAUR
53 BGYCL134 2105279404 SANJIB DROZARIO
54 BGYCL134 2106633512 MONIKA PARVIN
55 BGYCL134 2107276087 MOHIT PASWAN
56 BGYCL134 2107965701 ROHAN RAI
57 BGYCL134 2106546038 AVI SHUKLA
58 BGYCL134 2109199056 JUHI BHATTACHARJEE
59 BGYCL134 2109132371 MIGYUR HISSAY TAMANG
60 BGYCL134 2106701216 MANGPILEN SITLHOU
61 BGYCL134 2107325540 MANSI SHARMA
62 BGYCL134 2108383536 DORJEE TAMANG
63 BGYCL134 2108096876 ARKAPRABHA SARKAR
64 BGYCL134 2110149160 ARKAJYOTI ROY
65 BGYCL134 2110113085 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
66 BGYCL134 2201382906 RAHUL  AGARWAL
67 BGYCL134 2201557049 ARRISHI DEY
68 BGYCL134 2201557202 BISWADEEP BISWAS
69 BGYCL134 2201079084 GOURAB BARMAN
70 BGYCL134 2200556578 PAYEL MAITRA

1 BZYEL142 197884067 ARIGHNA SEN



2 BZYEL142 197881989 JYOTIRMAY KARJEE
3 BZYEL142 197868546 ANAMIKA KARKIDHOLI
4 BZYEL142 197910961 SAMIT DAS
5 BZYEL142 197916701 SHAHRUKH HASAN RAZA
6 BZYEL142 197916314 ARIJIT SHAIBYA
7 BZYEL142 197898445 KARAN KUMAR YADAV
8 BZYEL142 197867472 MOMTAJ HOSSAIN
9 BZYEL142 197887775 ASHIKA SHARMA

10 BZYEL142 197916392 KIRANMAY ROY
11 BZYEL142 197917513 PRATIKSHA CHHETRI
12 BZYEL142 197911046 SUPRIYA MALAKAR
13 BZYEL142 197913587 KUNAL GHOSH
14 BZYEL142 197912403 HANGSARAJ DEB SINGHA
15 BZYEL142 197886741 RAJANI RANI BIN
16 BZYEL142 197876930 PAPIA PAUL
17 BZYEL142 197874310 SWEATA TALUKDAR
18 BZYEL142 197915731 AZARUDDIN MD
19 BZYEL142 197890268 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
20 BZYEL142 197865107 PRABHAT THAPA
21 BZYEL142 197862538 MAUSAM RAI
22 BZYEL142 197878870 ANKITA ROY
23 BZYEL142 197891102 PANKAJ GIRI
24 BZYEL142 197866234 SUJIT KUMAR PANDEY
25 BZYEL142 197882095 GRACEME RAI
26 BZYEL142 197876228 NEHA CHHETRI
27 BZYEL142 197871590 SNEHA ROUTH
28 BZYEL142 197920765 L PRATAP RAO
29 BZYEL142 197918411 PASSANG TAMANG
30 BZYEL142 197912625 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
31 BZYEL142 197895805 DHRUBA SINGHA ROY
32 BZYEL142 197872349 AVISHEK SHOME
33 BZYEL142 197902276 SANGRAMJIT SARKAR
34 BZYEL142 197910836 KELMEN ORAON
35 BZYEL142 197914715 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
36 BZYEL142 197916432 BACHASMITA BARMAN
37 BZYEL142 197911780 PIULI DAS
38 BZYEL142 197925313 VIVEKANANDA SINGHA
39 BZYEL142 197923223 GITAM SARKAR
40 BZYEL142 197923628 ANIRUDDHA SAHA
41 BZYEL142 197889310 GAITRI MANGAR
42 BZYEL142 197886813 MOU MALI
43 BZYEL142 197871702 DEEPALI KUMARI
44 BZYEL142 197887790 DAYA GURUNG
45 BZYEL142 197880883 TRISHNA SHARMA
46 BZYEL142 197880170 NEHA JHA
47 BZYEL142 197867250 SHOUVIK BOSE
48 BZYEL142 197892000 SUVECHA PRADHAN
49 BZYEL142 197908030 RAJEE KUMARI ROY
50 BZYEL142 197923674 DEBABRATA SINGHA
51 BZYEL142 197885614 SHAMA ANGEZ
52 BZYEL142 197899690 AMY RAI
53 BZYEL142 2000826383 BARSHA TAMANG
54 BZYEL142 2000377180 PRIYANKA SINGHA
55 BZYEL142 197875867 SHOYEB AKHTER
56 BZYEL142 2000312255 AMITAVA MITRA
57 BZYEL142 197874184 KUMAR SUBRAT
58 BZYEL142 2000371561 PRIYANKA BHOWAL
59 BZYEL142 2000903941 PRIYA ROY
60 BZYEL142 197869895 ARCHANA JAISWAL



61 BZYEL142 197885280 SWIKRITI GHATANI
62 BZYEL142 197917269 ABHRAJIT SARKAR
63 BZYEL142 197864341 ANJANA RAI
64 BZYEL142 2000821102 SUBHA DAS
65 BZYEL142 197910678 PALMU LAMA

1 BZYEL144 197884067 ARIGHNA SEN
2 BZYEL144 197865107 PRABHAT THAPA
3 BZYEL144 197881989 JYOTIRMAY KARJEE
4 BZYEL144 197868546 ANAMIKA KARKIDHOLI
5 BZYEL144 197910961 SAMIT DAS
6 BZYEL144 197916701 SHAHRUKH HASAN RAZA
7 BZYEL144 197911046 SUPRIYA MALAKAR
8 BZYEL144 197916314 ARIJIT SHAIBYA
9 BZYEL144 197889310 GAITRI MANGAR

10 BZYEL144 197898445 KARAN KUMAR YADAV
11 BZYEL144 197878870 ANKITA ROY



12 BZYEL144 197867472 MOMTAJ HOSSAIN
13 BZYEL144 197887775 ASHIKA SHARMA
14 BZYEL144 197908030 RAJEE KUMARI ROY
15 BZYEL144 197912625 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
16 BZYEL144 197872349 AVISHEK SHOME
17 BZYEL144 197916392 KIRANMAY ROY
18 BZYEL144 197917513 PRATIKSHA CHHETRI
19 BZYEL144 197913587 KUNAL GHOSH
20 BZYEL144 197912403 HANGSARAJ DEB SINGHA
21 BZYEL144 197886741 RAJANI RANI BIN
22 BZYEL144 197876930 PAPIA PAUL
23 BZYEL144 197874310 SWEATA TALUKDAR
24 BZYEL144 197915731 AZARUDDIN MD
25 BZYEL144 197890268 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
26 BZYEL144 197862538 MAUSAM RAI
27 BZYEL144 197891102 PANKAJ GIRI
28 BZYEL144 197866234 SUJIT KUMAR PANDEY
29 BZYEL144 197882095 GRACEME RAI
30 BZYEL144 197876228 NEHA CHHETRI
31 BZYEL144 197871590 SNEHA ROUTH
32 BZYEL144 197920765 L PRATAP RAO
33 BZYEL144 197918411 PASSANG TAMANG
34 BZYEL144 197895805 DHRUBA SINGHA ROY
35 BZYEL144 197902276 SANGRAMJIT SARKAR
36 BZYEL144 197910836 KELMEN ORAON
37 BZYEL144 197914715 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
38 BZYEL144 197916432 BACHASMITA BARMAN
39 BZYEL144 197911780 PIULI DAS
40 BZYEL144 197925313 VIVEKANANDA SINGHA
41 BZYEL144 197923223 GITAM SARKAR
42 BZYEL144 197923628 ANIRUDDHA SAHA
43 BZYEL144 197886813 MOU MALI
44 BZYEL144 197871702 DEEPALI KUMARI
45 BZYEL144 197887790 DAYA GURUNG
46 BZYEL144 197880883 TRISHNA SHARMA
47 BZYEL144 197880170 NEHA JHA
48 BZYEL144 197867250 SHOUVIK BOSE
49 BZYEL144 197892000 SUVECHA PRADHAN
50 BZYEL144 197923674 DEBABRATA SINGHA
51 BZYEL144 197885614 SHAMA ANGEZ
52 BZYEL144 197899690 AMY RAI
53 BZYEL144 2000826383 BARSHA TAMANG
54 BZYEL144 2000312255 AMITAVA MITRA
55 BZYEL144 197885280 SWIKRITI GHATANI
56 BZYEL144 2000377180 PRIYANKA SINGHA
57 BZYEL144 2000371561 PRIYANKA BHOWAL
58 BZYEL144 197875867 SHOYEB AKHTER
59 BZYEL144 197874184 KUMAR SUBRAT
60 BZYEL144 2000903941 PRIYA ROY
61 BZYEL144 197869895 ARCHANA JAISWAL
62 BZYEL144 197917269 ABHRAJIT SARKAR
63 BZYEL144 197864341 ANJANA RAI
64 BZYEL144 2000821102 SUBHA DAS
65 BZYEL144 197910678 PALMU LAMA



1 BCHEL142 197901378 UTEKSHA RAI
2 BCHEL142 197891499 AKSHITA SHARMA
3 BCHEL142 197886171 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY
4 BCHEL142 197288323 PAWAN KUMAR
5 BCHEL142 197916457 KANNAN DIYALI
6 BCHEL142 197901511 SAGAR CHHETRI
7 BCHEL142 197866187 SOURAV ROY
8 BCHEL142 197885012 MD SOHAIL ANSARI
9 BCHEL142 197924264 AMIT ROY

10 BCHEL142 197884067 ARIGHNA SEN
11 BCHEL142 197881989 JYOTIRMAY KARJEE
12 BCHEL142 197868546 ANAMIKA KARKIDHOLI
13 BCHEL142 197910961 SAMIT DAS
14 BCHEL142 197916701 SHAHRUKH HASAN RAZA
15 BCHEL142 197916314 ARIJIT SHAIBYA
16 BCHEL142 197898445 KARAN KUMAR YADAV
17 BCHEL142 197867472 MOMTAJ HOSSAIN
18 BCHEL142 197887775 ASHIKA SHARMA
19 BCHEL142 197916392 KIRANMAY ROY
20 BCHEL142 197917513 PRATIKSHA CHHETRI
21 BCHEL142 197913587 KUNAL GHOSH
22 BCHEL142 197912403 HANGSARAJ DEB SINGHA
23 BCHEL142 197886741 RAJANI RANI BIN
24 BCHEL142 197876930 PAPIA PAUL
25 BCHEL142 197874310 SWEATA TALUKDAR
26 BCHEL142 197915731 AZARUDDIN MD
27 BCHEL142 197870449 PRAKASH SHA
28 BCHEL142 2000229900 SUMIRAN TAMANG
29 BCHEL142 197869064 JISHAN DE
30 BCHEL142 2002348473 SURAKSHA LIMBOO
31 BCHEL142 2000850060 DEVASHISH RAI
32 BCHEL142 197874730 SUBEKCHA CHETTRI
33 BCHEL142 2001568848 SHANI SINGH
34 BCHEL142 2000826383 BARSHA TAMANG
35 BCHEL142 2000377180 PRIYANKA SINGHA
36 BCHEL142 197875867 SHOYEB AKHTER
37 BCHEL142 197874184 KUMAR SUBRAT



SLNO COURSE ENRNO NAME REMARKS
1 BGYCL136 197890268 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
2 BGYCL136 197887790 DAYA GURUNG
3 BGYCL136 197880883 TRISHNA SHARMA
4 BGYCL136 197864341 ANJANA RAI
5 BGYCL136 197923674 DEBABRATA SINGHA
6 BGYCL136 197914715 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
7 BGYCL136 197912625 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
8 BGYCL136 2000821102 SUBHA DAS
9 BGYCL136 2000377024 SAURAV PRASAD

10 BGYCL136 2007433095 SUSHMA CHETTRI
11 BGYCL136 2006764720 DEBARTHA KARJEE
12 BGYCL136 2005461077 UDAY ORAON
13 BGYCL136 197882024 SABNAM PARVIN
14 BGYCL136 2002668477 NITISHA RAI
15 BGYCL136 2004812011 BIVAKAR SINGH
16 BGYCL136 2004091430 KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA
17 BGYCL136 2006257983 BHASKAR PHUEL
18 BGYCL136 2005171308 ASHISH PRADHAN
19 BGYCL136 2101999073 RITIKA SAHA
20 BGYCL136 2102141324 ELIZABETH TAMANG
21 BGYCL136 2100164640 KRISHANRAJ THAKUR

1 BGYCL138 197912625 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
2 BGYCL138 197890268 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
3 BGYCL138 197887790 DAYA GURUNG
4 BGYCL138 197880883 TRISHNA SHARMA
5 BGYCL138 197864341 ANJANA RAI
6 BGYCL138 197923674 DEBABRATA SINGHA
7 BGYCL138 197914715 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
8 BGYCL138 2000821102 SUBHA DAS
9 BGYCL138 2000377024 SAURAV PRASAD

10 BGYCL138 2006764720 DEBARTHA KARJEE
11 BGYCL138 2005461077 UDAY ORAON
12 BGYCL138 197882024 SABNAM PARVIN
13 BGYCL138 2004812011 BIVAKAR SINGH
14 BGYCL138 2005171308 ASHISH PRADHAN
15 BGYCL138 2007433095 SUSHMA CHETTRI
16 BGYCL138 2002668477 NITISHA RAI
17 BGYCL138 2004091430 KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA
18 BGYCL138 2006257983 BHASKAR PHUEL
19 BGYCL138 2102141324 ELIZABETH TAMANG
20 BGYCL138 2101999073 RITIKA SAHA
21 BGYCL138 2100164640 KRISHANRAJ THAKUR

21st February to 27th February



1 BGGCL134 197912625 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
2 BGGCL134 197872349 AVISHEK SHOME
3 BGGCL134 2000312255 AMITAVA MITRA
4 BGGCL134 197886687 PRIYA KUMARI SAH
5 BGGCL134 197886171 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY
6 BGGCL134 197878870 ANKITA ROY
7 BGGCL134 197916457 KANNAN DIYALI
8 BGGCL134 197911046 SUPRIYA MALAKAR
9 BGGCL134 2001565520 PEMA CHODEN RAI

10 BGGCL134 2000371561 PRIYANKA BHOWAL
11 BGGCL134 2000051737 BABY SINGH
12 BGGCL134 197869286 PRASANTA BASAK
13 BGGCL134 197914786 ALOK UPADHYAY
14 BGGCL134 2005461077 UDAY ORAON
15 BGGCL134 197882024 SABNAM PARVIN
16 BGGCL134 2004812011 BIVAKAR SINGH
17 BGGCL134 2005171308 ASHISH PRADHAN
18 BGGCL134 2004851379 DIPSIKHA GIRI
19 BGGCL134 2006269979 NIHAL KUMAR
20 BGGCL134 2003497044 MD ARBAZ REZA ANSARI
21 BGGCL134 2003450900 RIZWANA KHATUN
22 BGGCL134 2002355169 PREM SHANKER PRASAD
23 BGGCL134 197911014 SUMAN DAS
24 BGGCL134 2100164640 KRISHANRAJ THAKUR
25 BGGCL134 2100493373 SANAT BAR
26 BGGCL134 2007222343 NAMRATA MALLICK
27 BGGCL134 197916869 SANSRITI SONAM

1 BGYEL142 197890268 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
2 BGYEL142 197912625 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
3 BGYEL142 197914715 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
4 BGYEL142 197887790 DAYA GURUNG
5 BGYEL142 197880883 TRISHNA SHARMA
6 BGYEL142 197923674 DEBABRATA SINGHA
7 BGYEL142 197864341 ANJANA RAI
8 BGYEL142 2000821102 SUBHA DAS
9 BGYEL142 2005461077 UDAY ORAON Jul-22

10 BGYEL142 2006257983 BHASKAR PHUEL Jul-22
11 BGYEL142 2002668477 NITISHA RAI Jul-22
12 BGYEL142 2007433095 SUSHMA CHETTRI Jul-22
13 BGYEL142 2006764720 DEBARTHA KARJEE Jul-22
14 BGYEL142 2004091430 KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA Jul-22
15 BGYEL142 2005171308 ASHISH PRADHAN Jul-22

1 BGYEL148 197912625 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
2 BGYEL148 197890268 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
3 BGYEL148 197914715 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
4 BGYEL148 197887790 DAYA GURUNG
5 BGYEL148 197880883 TRISHNA SHARMA
6 BGYEL148 197923674 DEBABRATA SINGHA
7 BGYEL148 197864341 ANJANA RAI
8 BGYEL148 2000821102 SUBHA DAS
9 BGYEL148 2005461077 UDAY ORAON Jul-22

10 BGYEL148 2006764720 DEBARTHA KARJEE Jul-22
11 BGYEL148 2006257983 BHASKAR PHUEL Jul-22
12 BGYEL148 2002668477 NITISHA RAI Jul-22
13 BGYEL148 2007433095 SUSHMA CHETTRI Jul-22
14 BGYEL148 2005171308 ASHISH PRADHAN Jul-22
15 BGYEL148 2004091430 KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA Jul-22
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